
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BIELČÍK Dominik 21/03/2003 3
FAZEKAS Árpád 08/05/2004 2
SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 01/02/2002 1

GYÖRGY Bendegúz 04/03/2004 5
LANČARIČ Branislav 22/08/2006 6
PIRK Ákos 24/11/2004 3

BALOG David 01/01/2005 7
BOTLÓ Dániel 02/07/2006 8
MITS Márk 01/01/2005 11

BARBORÁK Adam 01/01/2005 13
KENDERESSY Aron 01/01/2005 9
PIROG Adam 01/01/2005 12
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 KŠ Šamorín 1 KŠŠ SVK 2
2 KŠ Šamorín 2 KŠŠ SVK 4.666667
3 KŠ Šamorín 3 KŠŠ SVK 8.666667
4 STU Bratislava STU BA SVK 11.33333
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Referee(s):

KŠ Šamorín 3 KŠŠ / SVK

STU Bratislava STU BA / SVK

KŠ Šamorín 2 KŠŠ / SVK

KŠ Šamorín 1 KŠŠ / SVK
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3 BARBORÁK Adam 5 5 3 3 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

1 KENDERESSY Aron 2 7 10 7 BALOG David 5

2 PIROG Adam 7 14 15 5 MITS Márk 4

1 KENDERESSY Aron 2 16 18 3 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

3 BARBORÁK Adam 9 25 19 1 MITS Márk 4

2 PIROG Adam 3 28 26 7 BALOG David 5

1 KENDERESSY Aron 7 35 27 1 MITS Márk 4

2 PIROG Adam 3 38 40 13 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

3 BARBORÁK Adam 0 38 45 5 BALOG David 5

3 PIRK Ákos 4 4 5 5 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

1 LANČARIČ Branislav 2 6 8 3 BALOG David 5

2 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 9 15 9 1 MITS Márk 4

1 LANČARIČ Branislav 4 19 11 2 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

3 PIRK Ákos 6 25 11 0 MITS Márk 4

2 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 5 30 14 3 BALOG David 5

1 LANČARIČ Branislav 5 35 15 1 MITS Márk 4

2 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 5 40 20 5 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

3 PIRK Ákos 5 45 21 1 BALOG David 5

6 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 5 5 0 0 KENDERESSY Aron 3

5 PIRK Ákos 5 10 1 1 PIROG Adam 1

4 LANČARIČ Branislav 3 13 1 0 BARBORÁK Adam 2

6 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 7 20 2 1 PIROG Adam 1

4 LANČARIČ Branislav 2 22 3 1 KENDERESSY Aron 3

5 PIRK Ákos 8 30 4 1 BARBORÁK Adam 2

4 LANČARIČ Branislav 5 35 6 2 PIROG Adam 1

6 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 5 40 6 0 BARBORÁK Adam 2

5 PIRK Ákos 5 45 6 0 KENDERESSY Aron 3

Referee: EGYENES PÖRSÖK Henrik (KŠŠ / SVK)



3 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 5 3 3 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

1 BIELČÍK Dominik 4 9 9 6 BALOG David 5

2 FAZEKAS Árpád 6 15 9 0 MITS Márk 4

1 BIELČÍK Dominik 5 20 9 0 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

3 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 25 11 2 MITS Márk 4

2 FAZEKAS Árpád 5 30 14 3 BALOG David 5

1 BIELČÍK Dominik 5 35 14 0 MITS Márk 4

2 FAZEKAS Árpád 5 40 17 3 BOTLÓ Dániel 6

3 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 45 17 0 BALOG David 5

6 FAZEKAS Árpád 5 5 0 0 KENDERESSY Aron 3

5 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 10 0 0 PIROG Adam 1

4 BIELČÍK Dominik 5 15 1 1 BARBORÁK Adam 2

6 FAZEKAS Árpád 5 20 4 3 PIROG Adam 1

4 BIELČÍK Dominik 5 25 5 1 KENDERESSY Aron 3

5 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 30 6 1 BARBORÁK Adam 2

4 BIELČÍK Dominik 5 35 8 2 PIROG Adam 1

6 FAZEKAS Árpád 5 40 8 0 BARBORÁK Adam 2

5 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 45 10 2 KENDERESSY Aron 3

Referee: EGYENES PÖRSÖK Henrik (KŠŠ / SVK)

6 FAZEKAS Árpád 4 4 5 5 PIRK Ákos 3

5 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 6 10 7 2 LANČARIČ Branislav 1

4 BIELČÍK Dominik 1 11 12 5 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 2

6 FAZEKAS Árpád 9 20 12 0 LANČARIČ Branislav 1

4 BIELČÍK Dominik 4 24 17 5 PIRK Ákos 3

5 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 6 30 22 5 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 2

4 BIELČÍK Dominik 5 35 23 1 LANČARIČ Branislav 1

6 FAZEKAS Árpád 5 40 28 5 GYÖRGY Bendegúz 2

5 SÁRMÁNY Zoltán 5 45 36 8 PIRK Ákos 3

Referee: BARÁTH László (KŠŠ / SVK)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 KŠ Šamorín 1 KŠŠ SVK
2 KŠ Šamorín 2 KŠŠ SVK
3 KŠ Šamorín 3 KŠŠ SVK
4 STU Bratislava STU BA SVK
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # Pool
BARÁTH László SVK Ref: 1
EGYENES PÖRSÖK Henrik SVK Ref: 2


